Groote Eylandt l . . l
Multipurpose Workboat (2011 Build) GL Class H A L L

2 x 450HP Caterpillar Marine
Diesels

Engine Power

Electrical Power

Hydraulic Knuckleboom Crane
Main Winch

Aux Winch

Max Speed

Working Draught

Fuel Bunkering Capacity

Fresh Water

hallcontracting.com.au
Hall Contracting Pty Ltd, ABN 55 009 786 065

Length Overall 23.16m

2 x 51.5KW Caterpillar
Marine Diesels

Beam 7.32m

15.5t Depth 2.44m

40t Class Germanischer Lloyd
25t

12kts

1.8m

29,000L

28,000L
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